
 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AMBARNATH (S1) 
 

SHIFT - 1, ORDNANCE FACTORY ESTATE, AMBARNATH, MAH 
 

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE & AISSCE) 2023-2024 

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 14 May 2024 

  

  AISSE - Class X - Result Analysis 

  

Class 

No. of students 

Pass% P.I. 

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding 
Phy. Edn.) 

Number of students securing Marks % between 

App Pass Comp Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
90 & 

above 
75 to 
89.9  

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 44.9 

Class X 123 123 0 0 100.00 66.63 98 112 106 101 60 75 41 22 0 11 51 39 20 2 

  AISSCE - Class XII - Result Analysis 

Class / 
Stream 

No. of students 

Pass% P.I. 

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding 
Phy. Edn.) 

Number of students securing Marks % between 

App Pass Comp Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
90 & 

above 
75 to 
89.9  

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 44.9 

Class XII - 
All 

114 114 0 0 100.00 62.17 67 88 82 97 92 75 44 25 0 5 40 58 11 0 

  

Science 87 87 0 0 100.00 65.66 64 73 69 71 68 52 27 11 0 5 34 42 6 0 

Commerce 27 27 0 0 100.00 50.93 3 15 13 26 24 23 17 14 0 0 6 16 5 0 

Humanities 
NOT 

APPLICABLE 
                                      

Vocational 
NOT 

APPLICABLE 
                                      

                                          

 

 

 



ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X Subject-wise analysis 
Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 14 May 2024 

    Number of students   Number of Grades obtained 
Number of students securing Marks % 

between 

Class Sec Subject B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
90 & 

above 
75 to 
89.9  

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

X A ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] B 30 30 100.00 47.50 0 2 3 7 2 8 7 1 0 0 9 10 11 0 

X A ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] G 11 11 100.00 67.05 1 1 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 

X A ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] Total 41 41 100.00 52.74 1 3 6 10 4 9 7 1 0 0 15 15 11 0 

                                            

X A HINDI COURSE-A [002] B 27 27 100.00 66.67 6 5 4 3 1 4 2 2 0 6 12 5 4 0 

X A HINDI COURSE-A [002] G 7 7 100.00 87.50 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 

X A HINDI COURSE-A [002] Total 34 34 100.00 70.96 8 8 6 3 1 4 2 2 0 8 17 5 4 0 

                                            

X A SANSKRIT [122] B 3 3 100.00 87.50 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 

X A SANSKRIT [122] G 4 4 100.00 96.88 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 

X A SANSKRIT [122] Total 7 7 100.00 92.86 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 

                                            

X A 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

B 21 21 100.00 57.14 1 2 5 4 3 2 2 2 0 2 4 9 2 4 

X A 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

G 9 9 100.00 68.06 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 4 2 2 0 

X A 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

Total 30 30 100.00 60.42 2 5 6 5 4 3 3 2 0 3 8 11 4 4 

                                            

X A SCIENCE [086] B 30 30 100.00 61.25 3 7 2 7 2 4 2 3 0 0 11 8 6 5 

X A SCIENCE [086] G 11 11 100.00 72.73 2 2 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 5 1 3 0 

X A SCIENCE [086] Total 41 41 100.00 64.33 5 9 6 7 3 6 2 3 0 2 16 9 9 5 

                                            

X A SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B 30 30 100.00 58.75 2 3 6 6 4 6 1 2 0 3 14 7 5 1 

X A SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] G 11 11 100.00 73.86 2 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 0 0 

X A SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] Total 41 41 100.00 62.80 4 5 8 9 6 6 1 2 0 7 18 10 5 1 

                                            



X A 
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
[417] 

B 30 30 100.00 47.50 1 4 3 2 6 4 4 6 0 9 13 8 0 0 

X A 
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
[417] 

G 11 11 100.00 63.64 1 3 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 5 5 1 0 0 

X A 
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
[417] 

Total 41 41 100.00 51.83 2 7 4 4 7 5 6 6 0 14 18 9 0 0 

                                            

X A MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] B 9 9 100.00 65.28 2 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 3 

X A MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] G 2 2 100.00 93.75 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 

X A MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] Total 11 11 100.00 70.45 3 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 3 3 

                                            

                                            

X B ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] B 20 20 100.00 61.25 1 1 6 7 0 2 3 0 0 1 10 6 3 0 

X B ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] G 21 21 100.00 56.55 0 2 4 5 4 4 2 0 0 0 7 12 2 0 

X B ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] Total 41 41 100.00 58.84 1 3 10 12 4 6 5 0 0 1 17 18 5 0 

                                            

X B HINDI COURSE-A [002] B 20 20 100.00 71.25 7 4 0 1 3 3 2 0 0 7 5 6 2 0 

X B HINDI COURSE-A [002] G 18 18 100.00 79.17 7 3 3 1 3 0 1 0 0 7 7 3 1 0 

X B HINDI COURSE-A [002] Total 38 38 100.00 75.00 14 7 3 2 6 3 3 0 0 14 12 9 3 0 

                                            

X B SANSKRIT [122] G 3 3 100.00 79.17 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 

X B SANSKRIT [122] Total 3 3 100.00 79.17 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 

                                            

X B 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

B 17 17 100.00 71.32 2 6 1 3 3 2 0 0 0 2 7 6 2 0 

X B 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

G 12 12 100.00 61.46 1 1 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 1 3 3 5 0 

X B 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

Total 29 29 100.00 67.24 3 7 3 5 7 4 0 0 0 3 10 9 7 0 

                                            

X B SCIENCE [086] B 20 20 100.00 70.63 4 2 5 5 0 4 0 0 0 3 7 6 4 0 

X B SCIENCE [086] G 21 21 100.00 63.10 1 6 2 3 4 3 2 0 0 1 6 6 6 2 

X B SCIENCE [086] Total 41 41 100.00 66.77 5 8 7 8 4 7 2 0 0 4 13 12 10 2 

                                            



X B SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B 20 20 100.00 67.50 4 1 5 5 1 2 2 0 0 5 9 3 3 0 

X B SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] G 21 21 100.00 63.10 2 7 0 4 1 3 4 0 0 6 6 5 4 0 

X B SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] Total 41 41 100.00 65.24 6 8 5 9 2 5 6 0 0 11 15 8 7 0 

                                            

X B 
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
[417] 

B 20 20 100.00 47.50 0 4 0 2 5 1 7 1 0 4 10 6 0 0 

X B 
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
[417] 

G 21 21 100.00 42.86 1 1 1 2 4 5 3 4 0 4 11 6 0 0 

X B 
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
[417] 

Total 41 41 100.00 45.12 1 5 1 4 9 6 10 5 0 8 21 12 0 0 

                                            

X B MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] B 3 3 100.00 66.67 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 

X B MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] G 9 9 100.00 73.61 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 2 

X B MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] Total 12 12 100.00 71.88 1 3 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 6 2 

                                            

X C ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] B 22 22 100.00 64.77 4 5 3 2 1 3 2 2 0 3 10 5 4 0 

X C ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] G 19 19 100.00 74.34 3 7 5 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 13 2 1 1 

X C ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] Total 41 41 100.00 69.21 7 12 8 2 2 4 3 3 0 5 23 7 5 1 

                                            

X C HINDI COURSE-A [002] B 14 14 100.00 63.39 3 2 2 2 0 3 0 2 0 3 6 3 2 0 

X C HINDI COURSE-A [002] G 18 18 100.00 77.08 6 3 4 2 1 1 0 1 0 6 9 2 1 0 

X C HINDI COURSE-A [002] Total 32 32 100.00 71.09 9 5 6 4 1 4 0 3 0 9 15 5 3 0 

                                            

X C SANSKRIT [122] B 8 8 100.00 93.75 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 

X C SANSKRIT [122] G 1 1 100.00 87.50 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

X C SANSKRIT [122] Total 9 9 100.00 93.06 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 1 0 0 

                                            

X C 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

B 22 22 100.00 59.66 2 1 5 5 4 3 0 2 0 2 5 7 6 2 

X C 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

G 11 11 100.00 71.59 3 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 3 2 4 2 0 

X C 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

Total 33 33 100.00 63.64 5 3 6 6 6 5 0 2 0 5 7 11 8 2 

                                            



X C SCIENCE [086] B 22 22 100.00 68.18 4 3 5 4 2 1 3 0 0 3 4 9 3 3 

X C SCIENCE [086] G 19 19 100.00 69.08 3 4 4 4 1 1 0 2 0 3 5 7 2 2 

X C SCIENCE [086] Total 41 41 100.00 68.60 7 7 9 8 3 2 3 2 0 6 9 16 5 5 

                                            

X C SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B 22 22 100.00 65.34 1 6 5 5 0 1 3 1 0 5 11 1 5 0 

X C SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] G 19 19 100.00 69.08 2 5 5 1 3 2 0 1 0 6 7 5 0 1 

X C SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] Total 41 41 100.00 67.07 3 11 10 6 3 3 3 2 0 11 18 6 5 1 

                                            

X C 
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
[417] 

B 22 22 100.00 42.61 0 2 4 2 1 2 6 5 0 7 7 7 1 0 

X C 
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
[417] 

G 19 19 100.00 44.74 0 0 3 3 3 6 1 3 0 4 12 3 0 0 

X C 
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
[417] 

Total 41 41 100.00 43.60 0 2 7 5 4 8 7 8 0 11 19 10 1 0 

                                            

X C MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] G 8 8 100.00 76.56 2 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 2 

X C MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] Total 8 8 100.00 76.56 2 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X Teacher-wise analysis 
Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 14 May 2024 

          
Number of 
students 

  Number of Grades obtained 
Number of students securing Marks % 

between 

Clas
s 

Subject Sec Teacher Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
90 & 

above 
75 to 
89.9  

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

X ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] A MRS ESHITA SEN B 30 30 100.00 47.50 0 2 3 7 2 8 7 1 0 0 9 10 11 0 

X ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] A MRS ESHITA SEN G 11 11 100.00 67.05 1 1 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 

X ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] A MRS ESHITA SEN Total 41 41 100.00 52.74 1 3 6 10 4 9 7 1 0 0 15 15 11 0 

                                              

X ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] B MRS ESHITA SEN B 20 20 100.00 61.25 1 1 6 7 0 2 3 0 0 1 10 6 3 0 

X ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] B MRS ESHITA SEN G 21 21 100.00 56.55 0 2 4 5 4 4 2 0 0 0 7 12 2 0 

X ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] B MRS ESHITA SEN Total 41 41 100.00 58.84 1 3 10 12 4 6 5 0 0 1 17 18 5 0 

                                              

X ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] C MRS ESHITA SEN B 22 22 100.00 64.77 4 5 3 2 1 3 2 2 0 3 10 5 4 0 

X ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] C MRS ESHITA SEN G 19 19 100.00 74.34 3 7 5 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 13 2 1 1 

X ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] C MRS ESHITA SEN Total 41 41 100.00 69.21 7 12 8 2 2 4 3 3 0 5 23 7 5 1 

                                              

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] A MRS ARCHANA SAINI B 27 27 100.00 66.67 6 5 4 3 1 4 2 2 0 6 12 5 4 0 

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] A MRS ARCHANA SAINI G 7 7 100.00 87.50 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] A MRS ARCHANA SAINI Total 34 34 100.00 70.96 8 8 6 3 1 4 2 2 0 8 17 5 4 0 

                                              

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] B MR PREM SHANKAR MISHRA B 20 20 100.00 71.25 7 4 0 1 3 3 2 0 0 7 5 6 2 0 

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] B MR PREM SHANKAR MISHRA G 18 18 100.00 79.17 7 3 3 1 3 0 1 0 0 7 7 3 1 0 

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] B MR PREM SHANKAR MISHRA Total 38 38 100.00 75.00 14 7 3 2 6 3 3 0 0 14 12 9 3 0 

                                              

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] C MR PREM SHANKAR MISHRA B 14 14 100.00 63.39 3 2 2 2 0 3 0 2 0 3 6 3 2 0 

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] C MR PREM SHANKAR MISHRA G 18 18 100.00 77.08 6 3 4 2 1 1 0 1 0 6 9 2 1 0 

X HINDI COURSE-A [002] C MR PREM SHANKAR MISHRA Total 32 32 100.00 71.09 9 5 6 4 1 4 0 3 0 9 15 5 3 0 

                                              



X SANSKRIT [122] A MRS ASARAM S BOMBALE B 3 3 100.00 87.50 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 

X SANSKRIT [122] A MRS ASARAM S BOMBALE G 4 4 100.00 96.88 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 

X SANSKRIT [122] A MRS ASARAM S BOMBALE Total 7 7 100.00 92.86 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 

                                              

X SANSKRIT [122] B MRS ASARAM S BOMBALE G 3 3 100.00 79.17 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 

X SANSKRIT [122] B MRS ASARAM S BOMBALE Total 3 3 100.00 79.17 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 

                                              

X SANSKRIT [122] C MRS ASARAM S BOMBALE B 8 8 100.00 93.75 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 

X SANSKRIT [122] C MRS ASARAM S BOMBALE G 1 1 100.00 87.50 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

X SANSKRIT [122] C MRS ASARAM S BOMBALE Total 9 9 100.00 93.06 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 1 0 0 

                                              

X 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

A MRS NIHARIKA RAJPUT B 21 21 100.00 57.14 1 2 5 4 3 2 2 2 0 2 4 9 2 4 

X 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

A MRS NIHARIKA RAJPUT G 9 9 100.00 68.06 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 4 2 2 0 

X 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

A MRS NIHARIKA RAJPUT Total 30 30 100.00 60.42 2 5 6 5 4 3 3 2 0 3 8 11 4 4 

                                              

X 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

B MR P INGLE B 17 17 100.00 71.32 2 6 1 3 3 2 0 0 0 2 7 6 2 0 

X 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

B MR P INGLE G 12 12 100.00 61.46 1 1 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 1 3 3 5 0 

X 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

B MR P INGLE Total 29 29 100.00 67.24 3 7 3 5 7 4 0 0 0 3 10 9 7 0 

                                              

X 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

C MRS NIHARIKA RAJPUT B 22 22 100.00 59.66 2 1 5 5 4 3 0 2 0 2 5 7 6 2 

X 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

C MRS NIHARIKA RAJPUT G 11 11 100.00 71.59 3 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 3 2 4 2 0 

X 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
[041] 

C MRS NIHARIKA RAJPUT Total 33 33 100.00 63.64 5 3 6 6 6 5 0 2 0 5 7 11 8 2 

                                              

X SCIENCE [086] A MS PALLAVI SINHA B 30 30 100.00 61.25 3 7 2 7 2 4 2 3 0 0 11 8 6 5 

X SCIENCE [086] A MS PALLAVI SINHA G 11 11 100.00 72.73 2 2 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 5 1 3 0 

X SCIENCE [086] A MS PALLAVI SINHA Total 41 41 100.00 64.33 5 9 6 7 3 6 2 3 0 2 16 9 9 5 

                                              



X SCIENCE [086] B MS PALLAVI SINHA B 20 20 100.00 70.63 4 2 5 5 0 4 0 0 0 3 7 6 4 0 

X SCIENCE [086] B MS PALLAVI SINHA G 21 21 100.00 63.10 1 6 2 3 4 3 2 0 0 1 6 6 6 2 

X SCIENCE [086] B MS PALLAVI SINHA Total 41 41 100.00 66.77 5 8 7 8 4 7 2 0 0 4 13 12 10 2 

                                              

X SCIENCE [086] C MS PALLAVI SINHA B 22 22 100.00 68.18 4 3 5 4 2 1 3 0 0 3 4 9 3 3 

X SCIENCE [086] C MS PALLAVI SINHA G 19 19 100.00 69.08 3 4 4 4 1 1 0 2 0 3 5 7 2 2 

X SCIENCE [086] C MS PALLAVI SINHA Total 41 41 100.00 68.60 7 7 9 8 3 2 3 2 0 6 9 16 5 5 

                                              

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] A MRS NAVEEN KAUR B 30 30 100.00 58.75 2 3 6 6 4 6 1 2 0 3 14 7 5 1 

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] A MRS NAVEEN KAUR G 11 11 100.00 73.86 2 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 0 0 

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] A MRS NAVEEN KAUR Total 41 41 100.00 62.80 4 5 8 9 6 6 1 2 0 7 18 10 5 1 

                                              

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B MS SNEHLATA MAURYA B 20 20 100.00 67.50 4 1 5 5 1 2 2 0 0 5 9 3 3 0 

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B MS SNEHLATA MAURYA G 21 21 100.00 63.10 2 7 0 4 1 3 4 0 0 6 6 5 4 0 

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] B MS SNEHLATA MAURYA Total 41 41 100.00 65.24 6 8 5 9 2 5 6 0 0 11 15 8 7 0 

                                              

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] C MRS NAVEEN KAUR B 22 22 100.00 65.34 1 6 5 5 0 1 3 1 0 5 11 1 5 0 

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] C MRS NAVEEN KAUR G 19 19 100.00 69.08 2 5 5 1 3 2 0 1 0 6 7 5 0 1 

X SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] C MRS NAVEEN KAUR Total 41 41 100.00 67.07 3 11 10 6 3 3 3 2 0 11 18 6 5 1 

                                              

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] A MRS SHRADDHA TIWARI B 30 30 100.00 47.50 1 4 3 2 6 4 4 6 0 9 13 8 0 0 

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] A MRS SHRADDHA TIWARI G 11 11 100.00 63.64 1 3 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 5 5 1 0 0 

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] A MRS SHRADDHA TIWARI Total 41 41 100.00 51.83 2 7 4 4 7 5 6 6 0 14 18 9 0 0 

                                              

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] B MRS SHRADDHA TIWARI B 20 20 100.00 47.50 0 4 0 2 5 1 7 1 0 4 10 6 0 0 

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] B MRS SHRADDHA TIWARI G 21 21 100.00 42.86 1 1 1 2 4 5 3 4 0 4 11 6 0 0 

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] B MRS SHRADDHA TIWARI Total 41 41 100.00 45.12 1 5 1 4 9 6 10 5 0 8 21 12 0 0 

                                              



X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] C MRS SHRADDHA TIWARI B 22 22 100.00 42.61 0 2 4 2 1 2 6 5 0 7 7 7 1 0 

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] C MRS SHRADDHA TIWARI G 19 19 100.00 44.74 0 0 3 3 3 6 1 3 0 4 12 3 0 0 

X ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417] C MRS SHRADDHA TIWARI Total 41 41 100.00 43.60 0 2 7 5 4 8 7 8 0 11 19 10 1 0 

                                              

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] A MRS NIHARIKA RAJPUT B 9 9 100.00 65.28 2 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 3 

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] A MRS NIHARIKA RAJPUT G 2 2 100.00 93.75 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] A MRS NIHARIKA RAJPUT Total 11 11 100.00 70.45 3 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 3 3 

                                              

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] B MR P INGLE B 3 3 100.00 66.67 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] B MR P INGLE G 9 9 100.00 73.61 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 2 

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] B MR P INGLE Total 12 12 100.00 71.88 1 3 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 6 2 

                                              

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] C MRS NIHARIKA RAJPUT G 8 8 100.00 76.56 2 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 2 

X MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] C MRS NIHARIKA RAJPUT Total 8 8 100.00 76.56 2 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AMBARNATH (S1) 
 

SHIFT - 1, ORDNANCE FACTORY ESTATE, AMBARNATH, MAH 
 

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2023-2024 : CLASS XII Section-wise analysis 
Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 14 May 2024 

  Number of students     Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) 
Number of students securing Marks % 

between 

Class Sec B/G App Pass Comp Fail Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
90 & 

above 
75 to 
89.9  

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

XII A B 20 20 0 0 100.00 58.50 7 19 10 16 17 16 8 7 0 0 7 9 4 0 

XII A G 11 11 0 0 100.00 62.73 10 7 9 6 5 10 5 3 0 1 4 5 1 0 

XII A Total 31 31 0 0 100.00 60.00 17 26 19 22 22 26 13 10 0 1 11 14 5 0 

                                              

XII B B 16 16 0 0 100.00 71.41 18 16 14 9 11 5 6 1 0 2 8 5 1 0 

XII B G 8 8 0 0 100.00 64.69 6 6 6 5 7 8 2 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 

XII B Total 24 24 0 0 100.00 69.17 24 22 20 14 18 13 8 1 0 2 10 11 1 0 

                                              

XII C B 8 8 0 0 100.00 67.19 4 5 8 12 8 2 1 0 0 1 2 5 0 0 

XII C G 24 24 0 0 100.00 68.96 19 20 22 23 20 11 5 0 0 1 11 12 0 0 

XII C Total 32 32 0 0 100.00 68.52 23 25 30 35 28 13 6 0 0 2 13 17 0 0 

                                              

XII D B 13 13 0 0 100.00 52.12 0 3 8 17 17 11 7 2 0 0 1 12 0 0 

XII D G 14 14 0 0 100.00 49.82 3 12 5 9 7 12 10 12 0 0 5 4 5 0 

XII D Total 27 27 0 0 100.00 50.93 3 15 13 26 24 23 17 14 0 0 6 16 5 0 

                                              

 

 

 

 

 



ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2023-2024 : CLASS XII Subject-wise analysis 
Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 14 May 2024 

    Number of students   Number of Grades obtained 
Number of students securing Marks % 

between 

Class Sec Subject B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
90 & 

above 
75 to 
89.9  

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

XII A ENGLISH CORE [301] B 20 20 100.00 66.25 2 5 1 5 3 4 0 0 0 4 9 7 0 0 

XII A ENGLISH CORE [301] G 11 11 100.00 84.09 4 2 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 0 0 

XII A ENGLISH CORE [301] Total 31 31 100.00 72.58 6 7 5 5 4 4 0 0 0 9 14 8 0 0 

                                            

XII A HINDI CORE [302] B 1 1 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

XII A HINDI CORE [302] G 1 1 100.00 100.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

XII A HINDI CORE [302] Total 2 2 100.00 81.25 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 

                                            

XII A MATHEMATICS [041] B 20 18 90.00 51.25 3 2 2 3 2 1 1 4 2 2 3 5 5 3 

XII A MATHEMATICS [041] G 11 11 100.00 46.59 1 1 0 3 0 1 3 2 0 1 1 3 4 2 

XII A MATHEMATICS [041] Total 31 29 93.55 49.60 4 3 2 6 2 2 4 6 2 3 4 8 9 5 

                                            

XII A PHYSICS [042] B 20 20 100.00 56.88 2 3 1 3 3 5 3 0 0 2 3 11 4 0 

XII A PHYSICS [042] G 11 11 100.00 55.68 2 1 1 1 0 4 1 1 0 2 1 4 4 0 

XII A PHYSICS [042] Total 31 31 100.00 56.45 4 4 2 4 3 9 4 1 0 4 4 15 8 0 

                                            

XII A CHEMISTRY [043] B 20 20 100.00 56.88 0 3 4 3 4 4 1 1 0 1 6 8 5 0 

XII A CHEMISTRY [043] G 11 11 100.00 60.23 2 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 2 2 6 1 0 

XII A CHEMISTRY [043] Total 31 31 100.00 58.06 2 3 6 4 6 8 1 1 0 3 8 14 6 0 

                                            

XII A COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] B 19 19 100.00 53.95 0 6 1 0 5 2 3 2 0 3 4 7 5 0 

XII A COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] G 10 10 100.00 63.75 0 3 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 5 3 1 0 

XII A COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] Total 29 29 100.00 57.33 0 9 3 1 7 3 4 2 0 4 9 10 6 0 

                                            



XII A PHY. EDUCATION [048] B 20 20 100.00 72.50 4 2 6 5 1 1 1 0 0 4 13 2 1 0 

XII A PHY. EDUCATION [048] G 11 11 100.00 78.41 2 4 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 7 2 0 0 

XII A PHY. EDUCATION [048] Total 31 31 100.00 74.60 6 6 9 5 2 2 1 0 0 6 20 4 1 0 

                                            

XII B ENGLISH CORE [301] B 16 16 100.00 76.56 4 5 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 7 5 4 0 0 

XII B ENGLISH CORE [301] G 8 8 100.00 84.38 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 

XII B ENGLISH CORE [301] Total 24 24 100.00 79.17 6 8 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 11 9 4 0 0 

                                            

XII B HINDI CORE [302] G 3 3 100.00 70.83 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 

XII B HINDI CORE [302] Total 3 3 100.00 70.83 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 

                                            

XII B MATHEMATICS [041] B 16 16 100.00 72.66 5 2 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 

XII B MATHEMATICS [041] G 8 8 100.00 53.13 1 1 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 

XII B MATHEMATICS [041] Total 24 24 100.00 66.15 6 3 2 3 4 3 3 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 

                                            

XII B PHYSICS [042] B 16 16 100.00 66.41 3 3 3 1 3 0 2 1 0 2 4 7 3 0 

XII B PHYSICS [042] G 8 8 100.00 57.81 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 2 0 

XII B PHYSICS [042] Total 24 24 100.00 63.54 4 4 4 1 5 2 3 1 0 3 5 11 5 0 

                                            

XII B CHEMISTRY [043] B 16 16 100.00 76.56 4 3 5 2 0 1 1 0 0 5 7 3 1 0 

XII B CHEMISTRY [043] G 8 8 100.00 70.31 1 1 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 

XII B CHEMISTRY [043] Total 24 24 100.00 74.48 5 4 8 3 1 2 1 0 0 7 10 6 1 0 

                                            

XII B COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] B 16 16 100.00 64.84 2 3 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 7 6 1 0 

XII B COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] G 5 5 100.00 50.00 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 

XII B COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] Total 21 21 100.00 61.31 2 3 2 4 5 4 1 0 0 2 8 10 1 0 

                                            

XII B PHY. EDUCATION [048] B 16 16 100.00 78.91 2 5 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 13 1 0 0 



XII B PHY. EDUCATION [048] G 8 8 100.00 60.94 0 1 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 

XII B PHY. EDUCATION [048] Total 24 24 100.00 72.92 2 6 8 3 4 1 0 0 0 2 17 5 0 0 

                                            

XII C ENGLISH CORE [301] B 8 8 100.00 64.06 1 0 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 5 2 0 0 

XII C ENGLISH CORE [301] G 24 24 100.00 85.42 9 8 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 13 11 0 0 0 

XII C ENGLISH CORE [301] Total 32 32 100.00 80.08 10 8 5 5 2 2 0 0 0 14 16 2 0 0 

                                            

XII C HINDI CORE [302] B 5 5 100.00 60.00 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 

XII C HINDI CORE [302] G 12 12 100.00 70.83 1 3 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 0 

XII C HINDI CORE [302] Total 17 17 100.00 67.65 1 3 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 13 4 0 0 

                                            

XII C SANSKRIT CORE [322] G 2 2 100.00 100.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 

XII C SANSKRIT CORE [322] Total 2 2 100.00 100.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 

                                            

XII C MATHEMATICS [041] B 3 3 100.00 79.17 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 

XII C MATHEMATICS [041] G 9 9 100.00 54.17 1 1 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 5 0 

XII C MATHEMATICS [041] Total 12 12 100.00 60.42 1 3 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 1 3 3 5 0 

                                            

XII C PHYSICS [042] B 8 8 100.00 76.56 1 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 0 0 

XII C PHYSICS [042] G 24 24 100.00 62.50 1 5 3 5 5 4 1 0 0 1 5 16 2 0 

XII C PHYSICS [042] Total 32 32 100.00 66.02 2 6 7 7 5 4 1 0 0 2 6 22 2 0 

                                            

XII C CHEMISTRY [043] B 8 8 100.00 70.31 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 5 0 0 

XII C CHEMISTRY [043] G 24 24 100.00 65.63 2 1 7 6 7 1 0 0 0 3 7 14 0 0 

XII C CHEMISTRY [043] Total 32 32 100.00 66.80 4 2 7 8 10 1 0 0 0 5 8 19 0 0 

                                            

XII C BIOLOGY [044] B 8 8 100.00 57.81 0 1 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 3 4 1 0 

XII C BIOLOGY [044] G 24 24 100.00 64.06 3 2 5 5 5 2 2 0 0 3 8 11 2 0 



XII C BIOLOGY [044] Total 32 32 100.00 62.50 3 3 6 7 8 2 3 0 0 3 11 15 3 0 

                                            

XII C PHY. EDUCATION [048] B 8 8 100.00 75.00 1 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 5 2 0 0 

XII C PHY. EDUCATION [048] G 23 23 100.00 70.65 0 6 7 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 20 3 0 0 

XII C PHY. EDUCATION [048] Total 31 31 100.00 71.77 1 8 10 7 4 1 0 0 0 1 25 5 0 0 

                                            

XII C DANCE-BHARTNTYM [057] G 1 1 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

XII C DANCE-BHARTNTYM [057] Total 1 1 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

                                            

XII D ENGLISH CORE [301] B 13 13 100.00 50.96 0 0 1 2 8 1 1 0 0 0 5 8 0 0 

XII D ENGLISH CORE [301] G 14 14 100.00 48.21 0 2 0 3 3 2 3 1 0 1 5 5 3 0 

XII D ENGLISH CORE [301] Total 27 27 100.00 49.54 0 2 1 5 11 3 4 1 0 1 10 13 3 0 

                                            

XII D HINDI CORE [302] B 4 4 100.00 50.00 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 

XII D HINDI CORE [302] G 8 8 100.00 40.63 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 3 1 4 0 

XII D HINDI CORE [302] Total 12 12 100.00 43.75 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 3 5 4 0 

                                            

XII D 
APPLIED MATHEMATICS 
[241] 

B 2 2 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 

XII D 
APPLIED MATHEMATICS 
[241] 

G 1 1 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 

XII D 
APPLIED MATHEMATICS 
[241] 

Total 3 3 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 

                                            

XII D ACCOUNTANCY [055] B 13 12 92.31 36.54 0 1 1 0 0 5 5 0 1 1 0 1 10 0 

XII D ACCOUNTANCY [055] G 14 9 64.29 33.04 0 1 3 1 0 1 1 2 5 0 3 2 3 1 

XII D ACCOUNTANCY [055] Total 27 21 77.78 34.72 0 2 4 1 0 6 6 2 6 1 3 3 13 1 

                                            

XII D BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] B 13 13 100.00 62.50 0 2 2 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 0 

XII D BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] G 14 14 100.00 55.36 1 4 0 2 0 4 1 2 0 1 4 2 7 0 

XII D BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] Total 27 27 100.00 58.80 1 6 2 6 4 5 1 2 0 1 8 10 8 0 



                                            

XII D ECONOMICS [030] B 13 13 100.00 50.96 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 7 3 1 

XII D ECONOMICS [030] G 14 14 100.00 49.11 2 2 0 1 2 2 1 4 0 2 2 3 6 1 

XII D ECONOMICS [030] Total 27 27 100.00 50.00 2 2 2 6 4 4 1 6 0 2 4 10 9 2 

                                            

XII D INFO. PRAC. [065] B 7 7 100.00 55.36 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 

XII D INFO. PRAC. [065] G 5 5 100.00 65.00 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 

XII D INFO. PRAC. [065] Total 12 12 100.00 59.38 0 3 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 5 5 2 0 0 

                                            

XII D PHY. EDUCATION [048] B 13 13 100.00 52.88 0 2 2 2 2 3 0 2 0 0 6 5 2 0 

XII D PHY. EDUCATION [048] G 14 14 100.00 46.43 1 0 2 1 3 3 2 2 0 1 3 7 3 0 

XII D PHY. EDUCATION [048] Total 27 27 100.00 49.54 1 2 4 3 5 6 2 4 0 1 9 12 5 0 

 
 

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2023-2024 : CLASS XII Teacher-wise analysis 
Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 14 May 2024 

          
Number of 
students 

  
Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. 

Edn.) 
Number of students securing Marks % 

between 

Clas
s 

Subject Sec Teacher  Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
90 & 

above 
75 to 
89.9  

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] A MR S HUSSAIN B 20 20 100.00 66.25 2 5 1 5 3 4 0 0 0 4 9 7 0 0 

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] A MR S HUSSAIN G 11 11 100.00 84.09 4 2 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 0 0 

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] A MR S HUSSAIN Total 31 31 100.00 72.58 6 7 5 5 4 4 0 0 0 9 14 8 0 0 

                                              

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] B MR S HUSSAIN B 16 16 100.00 76.56 4 5 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 7 5 4 0 0 

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] B MR S HUSSAIN G 8 8 100.00 84.38 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] B MR S HUSSAIN Total 24 24 100.00 79.17 6 8 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 11 9 4 0 0 

                                              

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] C MR S HUSSAIN B 8 8 100.00 64.06 1 0 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 5 2 0 0 

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] C MR S HUSSAIN G 24 24 100.00 85.42 9 8 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 13 11 0 0 0 

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] C MR S HUSSAIN Total 32 32 100.00 80.08 10 8 5 5 2 2 0 0 0 14 16 2 0 0 

                                              



XII ENGLISH CORE [301] D MR S HUSSAIN B 13 13 100.00 50.96 0 0 1 2 8 1 1 0 0 0 5 8 0 0 

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] D MR S HUSSAIN G 14 14 100.00 48.21 0 2 0 3 3 2 3 1 0 1 5 5 3 0 

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] D MR S HUSSAIN Total 27 27 100.00 49.54 0 2 1 5 11 3 4 1 0 1 10 13 3 0 

                                              

XII HINDI CORE [302] A MR RAJKUMAR YADAV B 1 1 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

XII HINDI CORE [302] A MR RAJKUMAR YADAV G 1 1 100.00 100.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

XII HINDI CORE [302] A MR RAJKUMAR YADAV Total 2 2 100.00 81.25 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 

                                              

XII HINDI CORE [302] B MR RAJKUMAR YADAV G 3 3 100.00 70.83 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 

XII HINDI CORE [302] B MR RAJKUMAR YADAV Total 3 3 100.00 70.83 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 

                                              

XII HINDI CORE [302] C MR RAJKUMAR YADAV B 5 5 100.00 60.00 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 

XII HINDI CORE [302] C MR RAJKUMAR YADAV G 12 12 100.00 70.83 1 3 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 0 

XII HINDI CORE [302] C MR RAJKUMAR YADAV Total 17 17 100.00 67.65 1 3 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 13 4 0 0 

                                              

XII HINDI CORE [302] D MR RAJKUMAR YADAV B 4 4 100.00 50.00 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 

XII HINDI CORE [302] D MR RAJKUMAR YADAV G 8 8 100.00 40.63 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 3 1 4 0 

XII HINDI CORE [302] D MR RAJKUMAR YADAV Total 12 12 100.00 43.75 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 3 5 4 0 

                                              

XII SANSKRIT CORE [322] C NA G 2 2 100.00 100.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 

XII SANSKRIT CORE [322] C NA Total 2 2 100.00 100.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 

                                              

XII MATHEMATICS [041] A MR B P MISHRA B 20 18 90.00 51.25 3 2 2 3 2 1 1 4 2 2 3 5 5 3 

XII MATHEMATICS [041] A MR B P MISHRA G 11 11 100.00 46.59 1 1 0 3 0 1 3 2 0 1 1 3 4 2 

XII MATHEMATICS [041] A MR B P MISHRA Total 31 29 93.55 49.60 4 3 2 6 2 2 4 6 2 3 4 8 9 5 

                                              

XII MATHEMATICS [041] B MR S RAJENDRAN B 16 16 100.00 72.66 5 2 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 

XII MATHEMATICS [041] B 
MR S RAJENDRAN/MR B P 
MISHRA 

G 8 8 100.00 53.13 1 1 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 



XII MATHEMATICS [041] B 
MR S RAJENDRAN/MR B P 
MISHRA 

Total 24 24 100.00 66.15 6 3 2 3 4 3 3 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 

                                              

XII MATHEMATICS [041] C MR S RAJENDRAN B 3 3 100.00 79.17 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 

XII MATHEMATICS [041] C MR S RAJENDRAN G 9 9 100.00 54.17 1 1 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 5 0 

XII MATHEMATICS [041] C MR S RAJENDRAN Total 12 12 100.00 60.42 1 3 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 1 3 3 5 0 

                                              

XII 
APPLIED MATHEMATICS 
[241] 

D MR B P MISHRA B 2 2 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 

XII 
APPLIED MATHEMATICS 
[241] 

D MR B P MISHRA G 1 1 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 

XII 
APPLIED MATHEMATICS 
[241] 

D MR B P MISHRA Total 3 3 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 

                                              

XII PHYSICS [042] A MRS NEELOPHAR SHEIKH B 20 20 100.00 56.88 2 3 1 3 3 5 3 0 0 2 3 11 4 0 

XII PHYSICS [042] A MRS NEELOPHAR SHEIKH G 11 11 100.00 55.68 2 1 1 1 0 4 1 1 0 2 1 4 4 0 

XII PHYSICS [042] A MRS NEELOPHAR SHEIKH Total 31 31 100.00 56.45 4 4 2 4 3 9 4 1 0 4 4 15 8 0 

                                              

XII PHYSICS [042] B MR SANJIO LANDGE B 16 16 100.00 66.41 3 3 3 1 3 0 2 1 0 2 4 7 3 0 

XII PHYSICS [042] B MR SANJIO LANDGE G 8 8 100.00 57.81 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 2 0 

XII PHYSICS [042] B MR SANJIO LANDGE Total 24 24 100.00 63.54 4 4 4 1 5 2 3 1 0 3 5 11 5 0 

                                              

XII PHYSICS [042] C MRS GIRIJA A B 8 8 100.00 76.56 1 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 0 0 

XII PHYSICS [042] C MRS GIRIJA A G 24 24 100.00 62.50 1 5 3 5 5 4 1 0 0 1 5 16 2 0 

XII PHYSICS [042] C MRS GIRIJA A Total 32 32 100.00 66.02 2 6 7 7 5 4 1 0 0 2 6 22 2 0 

                                              

XII CHEMISTRY [043] A MRS AMAN KUMARI B 20 20 100.00 56.88 0 3 4 3 4 4 1 1 0 1 6 8 5 0 

XII CHEMISTRY [043] A MRS AMAN KUMARI G 11 11 100.00 60.23 2 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 2 2 6 1 0 

XII CHEMISTRY [043] A MRS AMAN KUMARI Total 31 31 100.00 58.06 2 3 6 4 6 8 1 1 0 3 8 14 6 0 

                                              

XII CHEMISTRY [043] B MRS SHIPRA R GUPTA B 16 16 100.00 76.56 4 3 5 2 0 1 1 0 0 5 7 3 1 0 

XII CHEMISTRY [043] B MRS SHIPRA R GUPTA G 8 8 100.00 70.31 1 1 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 

XII CHEMISTRY [043] B MRS SHIPRA R GUPTA Total 24 24 100.00 74.48 5 4 8 3 1 2 1 0 0 7 10 6 1 0 

                                              



XII CHEMISTRY [043] C MRS SHIPRA R GUPTA B 8 8 100.00 70.31 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 5 0 0 

XII CHEMISTRY [043] C MRS SHIPRA R GUPTA G 24 24 100.00 65.63 2 1 7 6 7 1 0 0 0 3 7 14 0 0 

XII CHEMISTRY [043] C MRS SHIPRA R GUPTA Total 32 32 100.00 66.80 4 2 7 8 10 1 0 0 0 5 8 19 0 0 

                                              

XII BIOLOGY [044] C MS NEHA SHARMA B 8 8 100.00 57.81 0 1 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 3 4 1 0 

XII BIOLOGY [044] C MS NEHA SHARMA G 24 24 100.00 64.06 3 2 5 5 5 2 2 0 0 3 8 11 2 0 

XII BIOLOGY [044] C MS NEHA SHARMA Total 32 32 100.00 62.50 3 3 6 7 8 2 3 0 0 3 11 15 3 0 

                                              

XII ACCOUNTANCY [055] D CONTRACTUAL TEACHER B 13 12 92.31 36.54 0 1 1 0 0 5 5 0 1 1 0 1 10 0 

XII ACCOUNTANCY [055] D CONTRACTUAL TEACHER G 14 9 64.29 33.04 0 1 3 1 0 1 1 2 5 0 3 2 3 1 

XII ACCOUNTANCY [055] D CONTRACTUAL TEACHER Total 27 21 77.78 34.72 0 2 4 1 0 6 6 2 6 1 3 3 13 1 

                                              

XII BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] D CONTRACTUAL TEACHER B 13 13 100.00 62.50 0 2 2 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 0 

XII BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] D CONTRACTUAL TEACHER G 14 14 100.00 55.36 1 4 0 2 0 4 1 2 0 1 4 2 7 0 

XII BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] D CONTRACTUAL TEACHER Total 27 27 100.00 58.80 1 6 2 6 4 5 1 2 0 1 8 10 8 0 

                                              

XII ECONOMICS [030] D MRS SALEHIN MURTZA B 13 13 100.00 50.96 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 7 3 1 

XII ECONOMICS [030] D MRS SALEHIN MURTZA G 14 14 100.00 49.11 2 2 0 1 2 2 1 4 0 2 2 3 6 1 

XII ECONOMICS [030] D MRS SALEHIN MURTZA Total 27 27 100.00 50.00 2 2 2 6 4 4 1 6 0 2 4 10 9 2 

                                              

XII COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] A MRS KSHAMA RAUT B 19 19 100.00 53.95 0 6 1 0 5 2 3 2 0 3 4 7 5 0 

XII COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] A MRS KSHAMA RAUT G 10 10 100.00 63.75 0 3 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 5 3 1 0 

XII COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] A MRS KSHAMA RAUT Total 29 29 100.00 57.33 0 9 3 1 7 3 4 2 0 4 9 10 6 0 

                                              

XII COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] B MRS KSHAMA RAUT B 16 16 100.00 64.84 2 3 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 7 6 1 0 

XII COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] B MRS KSHAMA RAUT G 5 5 100.00 50.00 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 

XII COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] B MRS KSHAMA RAUT Total 21 21 100.00 61.31 2 3 2 4 5 4 1 0 0 2 8 10 1 0 

                                              



XII INFO. PRAC. [065] D MRS KAUSHALYA PATEL B 7 7 100.00 55.36 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 

XII INFO. PRAC. [065] D MRS KAUSHALYA PATEL G 5 5 100.00 65.00 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 

XII INFO. PRAC. [065] D MRS KAUSHALYA PATEL Total 12 12 100.00 59.38 0 3 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 5 5 2 0 0 

                                              

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] A NA B 20 20 100.00 72.50 4 2 6 5 1 1 1 0 0 4 13 2 1 0 

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] A NA G 11 11 100.00 78.41 2 4 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 7 2 0 0 

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] A NA Total 31 31 100.00 74.60 6 6 9 5 2 2 1 0 0 6 20 4 1 0 

                                              

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] B NA B 16 16 100.00 78.91 2 5 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 13 1 0 0 

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] B NA G 8 8 100.00 60.94 0 1 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] B NA Total 24 24 100.00 72.92 2 6 8 3 4 1 0 0 0 2 17 5 0 0 

                                              

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] C NA B 8 8 100.00 75.00 1 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 5 2 0 0 

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] C NA G 23 23 100.00 70.65 0 6 7 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 20 3 0 0 

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] C NA Total 31 31 100.00 71.77 1 8 10 7 4 1 0 0 0 1 25 5 0 0 

                                              

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] D NA B 13 13 100.00 52.88 0 2 2 2 2 3 0 2 0 0 6 5 2 0 

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] D NA G 14 14 100.00 46.43 1 0 2 1 3 3 2 2 0 1 3 7 3 0 

XII PHY. EDUCATION [048] D NA Total 27 27 100.00 49.54 1 2 4 3 5 6 2 4 0 1 9 12 5 0 

                                              

XII 
DANCE-BHARTNTYM 
[057] 

C NA G 1 1 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

XII 
DANCE-BHARTNTYM 
[057] 

C NA Total 1 1 100.00 62.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

 


